Riki Inuzuka
Managing Officer
Toyota Motor Corporation

Date of birth: April 15, 1959

Home country: Japan

Education: Bachelor’s degree in law, Kyoto University, 1982

Career

Apr.
Jan.
Jan.
Jun.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

1982
2006
2009
2009
2011
2011
2013
2013

Joined Toyota Motor Corporation

General manager, Human Resources Division
General manager, Labor Relations Division
General manager, Corporate Planning Division
Managing officer

Chief officer, Research Division

Chief officer, Product & Business Planning Division

Chief officer, Toyota Planning Division 1

Key non-TMC posts
Advisor, Toyota Financial Services Corporation (April 2015-)

As of April 1, 2015



