

Riki Inuzuka *Managing Officer Toyota Motor Corporation*

Date of birth: April 15, 1959

Home country: Japan

Education: Bachelor's degree in law, Kyoto University, 1982

Career

Apr. 1982	Joined Toyota Motor Corporation
Jan. 2006	General manager, Human Resources Division
Jan. 2009	General manager, Labor Relations Division
Jun. 2009	General manager, Corporate Planning Division
Apr. 2011	Managing officer
Apr. 2011	Chief officer, Research Division
Apr. 2013	Chief officer, Product & Business Planning Division
Apr. 2013	Chief officer, Toyota Planning Division 1

Key non-TMC posts

Advisor, Toyota Financial Services Corporation (April 2015-)